
 
 

Early Childhood Programs Calendar – 2021-2022 
****DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE**** 

 

2021 
 
Thursday, August 19 Preschool/Transition/Parents Day Out – “Meet the Teacher”  

• Parent Meeting *PRESCHOOL/TRANSITION PARENTS ONLY* 
 

Monday, August 23 First Day of Preschool/Transition/PDO 
 
Monday, September 6 NO SCHOOL – Labor Day 
 
Wed.-Fri., November 24-26 NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break 

 
Monday, November 29 All classes resume 
 
Friday, December 17 Last day of PDO/Transition/Preschool for fall 2021 semester 
   
Wed. Dec 22 – Tues., Jan 4 NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break 
   
 

2022 
 
Wednesday, January 5 All classes resume 
Monday, January 17 NO SCHOOL – Martin Luther King, Jr.’s Birthday 
 
Tues.-Thurs., February 1-3 Preschool/Transition/PDO Open House for 2022-23 school year 
Monday, February 7 2022-23 Preschool/Transition Enrollment for currently enrolled families 
Tuesday, February 8 2022-23 Parents’ Day Out Enrollment for currently enrolled families 
Thursday, February 10 2022-23 Preschool/Transition/PDO - Open Enrollment 
Monday, February 21 NO SCHOOL – Presidents’ Day 
 
Monday, February 28 Summer 2022 Preschool/Transition/PDO Enrollment for  

currently enrolled families 
Tuesday, March 1 Summer 2022 Preschool/Transition/PDO - Open Enrollment 
Monday-Friday, March 14-18 NO SCHOOL - Spring Break 
Monday, March 21 All classes resume 
 
Fri., Apr. 15 & Mon., Apr. 18  NO SCHOOL – Easter Break 
Tuesday, April 19 All classes resume 
 
Wednesday, May 25 Preschool Picnic/Last Day of Preschool/No Extended Session 
Friday, May 27 Last Day of PDO/Transition for spring 2022 semester 


